
2802205

Cable Part #

701 Brooks Avenue South, Thief River Falls, MN 56701 phone: 800-344-4539  fax: 218-681-3380

Description: (32 character max)

Custom Cable Assemblies
Drawing #

Part # Qty.

Special Instructions:

Cable Length:

Cable Color:

QUOTE #

CUSTOMER #

  Assembly 
Components

FAX

Drawn By

COMPANY

PHONE

NAME

DATE

R

Cable Tolerance:
      + .25"

WM1723

WM1142TR

AE1455-ND

1

5

1

4.92 FEET

AE1455-ND
WM1723/WM1142TR(5)

4.92 FEET

PIN 1 / Red        PIN 1
PIN 2 / White        PIN 2
PIN 3 / Green        PIN 3
PIN 4 / Black        PIN 4
PIN Shell / Brown     PIN 5

PIN OUT

USB A CN1

MAKE 2 CABLE ASSEMBLIES FROM 1 AE1455-ND CABLE
TAKE CABLE AND CUT IN HALF     

2"
Heatshrink

VERIFY COLOR TO PIN OUT BEFORE ASSEMBLING TO MAKE SURE MFG HAS NOT CHANGED WIRE CODING

STEVE DAHL

FP014K

CABLE ASSY USB CARD READER 1.5M

WM1723/WM1142TR(5)/AE1455/A3048N(2")/FP014K(2")

PCR120-ND

9-8-08 REV 3

DIGI-KEY

A3048N  2 INCHES

STRIP BACK 2.5"

SOLDER A3048N TO OUTSIDE WIRE AROUND SHIELD

SIGNATURE ON FILE


