			Custom Cable Assemblies Drawing # PCR120-ND	
		CORPORATION	701 Brooks Avenue South, Thief River Falls, MN 56701 phone: 800-344-4539 fax: 218-681-3380	
DATE QUOTE # CUSTOMER # COMPANY NAME	9-8-08 28022 DIGI-	205	Description: (32 character max) CABLE ASSY USB CARD READER 1.5M WM1723/WM1142TR(5)/AE1455/A3048N(2")/FP014K(2")	
PHONE FAX Drawn By	S	TEVE DAHL		
Assembly Components			AE1455-ND STRIP BACK 2.5" WM1723/WM1142TR(5)	
Part #	Qty.			
WM1723	1			
WM1142TR	5			
AE1455-ND	1		Heatshrink FP014K	
Cable Part # A3048N 2 INCHES		PIN OUT       USB A     CN1       PIN 1 / Red     PIN 1	▲ 4.92 FEET ►	
Cable Color:		PIN 2 / White PIN 2 PIN 3 / Green PIN 3 PIN 4 / Black PIN 4 PIN Shell / Brown PIN 5	PIN 3	
Cable Length:				
4.92 FEET		Special Instructions: TAKE CABLE AN	MAKE 2 CABLE ASSEMBLIES FROM 1 AE1455-ND CABLE ND CUT IN HALF SOLDER A3048N TO OUTSIDE WIRE AROUND SHIELD	
Cable Tolerance: + .25"		VERIFY COLOR TO PIN OUT	T BEFORE ASSEMBLING TO MAKE SURE MFG HAS NOT CHANGED WIRE CODING SIGNATURE ON FILE	